
DRAFT CLASS AA PRELIMS AS OF 10/28/20129:00 PM

Class AA MSBA Preliminaries Schedule 2012

Band                                              WARM-UP AREA               STADIUM  

Director(s)

Latest 

Director 

Check-in 

 Escort      

Meets     

Director @ 

Bus

Transit 

To Site Start End

Transit 

To Water

Hold 

Line Stage Perform Exit

Water/      

Rtn to Bus

 Opening Ceremonies/BHS 8:10 8:40 8:55 Bd Rm 9:00 9:30 9:31 9:33 9:37 9:42 10:15 10:28 10:30
Doug McCullough

1 Heritage High School, IN 8:40 9:10 9:25 A 9:30 10:15 10:16 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:30 10:43 10:45
 Jim Widmer

2 Milton-Union High School, OH 8:55 9:25 9:40 B 9:45 10:30 10:31 10:33 10:37 10:42 10:45 10:58 11:00
Ronald Duncan

3 Harrison High School, OH 9:10 9:40 9:55 C 10:00 10:45 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:57 11:00 11:13 11:15
Brian Egan

4 Brookville High School, OH 9:25 9:55 10:10 A 10:15 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:07 11:12 11:15 11:28 11:30
Emily Moler

B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k 11:30

5 East Clinton High School, OH 9:55 10:25 10:40 B 10:45 11:30 11:31 11:33 11:37 11:42 11:45 11:58 12:00
Samuel Minge

6 Butler High School, OH 10:10 10:40 10:55 C 11:00 11:45 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:57 12:00 12:13 12:15
Ryan Thomson

7 Butler Traditional High School, KY 10:25 10:55 11:10 A 11:15 12:00 12:01 12:03 12:07 12:12 12:15 12:28 12:30
David Epperson

8 Seneca High School, KY 10:40 11:10 11:25 B 11:30 12:15 12:16 12:18 12:22 12:27 12:30 12:43 12:45
Alana Auslander-Price

9 Clinton-Massie High School, OH 10:55 11:25 11:40 C 11:45 12:30 12:31 12:33 12:37 12:42 12:45 12:58 1:00
Christin McClain

B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k 1:00

10 Indian Hill High School, OH 11:40 12:10 12:25 A 12:30 1:15 1:16 1:18 1:22 1:27 1:30 1:43 1:45
Donald Barker

11 Morristown Jr./Sr/ High School, IN 11:55 12:25 12:40 B 12:45 1:30 1:31 1:33 1:37 1:42 1:45 1:58 2:00
Jason Kahl

12 Greenon High School, OH 12:10 12:40 12:55 C 1:00 1:45 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:57 2:00 2:13 2:15
Jerrod Fry

13 Walnut Hills High School, OH 12:25 12:55 1:10 A 1:15 2:00 2:01 2:03 2:07 2:12 2:15 2:28 2:30
Charles Ferrara

14 Edgewood High School, OH 12:40 1:10 1:25 B 1:30 2:15 2:16 2:18 2:22 2:27 2:30 2:43 2:45
 Jon Arnold

15 Silver Creek High School, IN 12:55 1:25 1:40 C 1:45 2:30 2:31 2:33 2:37 2:42 2:45 2:58 3:00
Larry Hoover

Maria Brausch 

Kyle Bowland 

Brenda Underdown 

Andy Loose

Ray Naylor

Kelly Dexter

Brenda Underdown

Kyle Bowland 

Ken Myers 

Julie Black 

Kristen Powell

Keith Resseguie

Ken Myers 

Drake Dversdall

Lisa Roberts

DRAFT Class AA Prelims 1



DRAFT CLASS AA PRELIMS AS OF 10/28/20129:00 PM

Class AA MSBA Preliminaries Schedule 2012

Band                                              WARM-UP AREA               STADIUM  

Director(s)

Latest 

Director 

Check-in 

 Escort      

Meets     

Director @ 

Bus

Transit 

To Site Start End

Transit 

To Water

Hold 

Line Stage Perform Exit

Water/      

Rtn to Bus

B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k B r e a k 3:00

16 Goshen High School, OH 1:25 1:55 2:10 A 2:15 3:00 3:01 3:03 3:07 3:12 3:15 3:28 3:30
Michael Ossenschmidt

17 Western-Brown High School, OH 1:40 2:10 2:25 B 2:30 3:15 3:16 3:18 3:22 3:27 3:30 3:43 3:45
Sean O'Neill

18 Taylor High School, OH 1:55 2:25 2:40 C 2:45 3:30 3:31 3:33 3:37 3:42 3:45 3:58 4:00
Paul Glader

19 Carroll High School, OH 2:10 2:40 2:55 A 3:00 3:45 3:46 3:48 3:52 3:57 4:00 4:13 4:15
Carl Soucek

20 LaSalle High School, OH 2:25 2:55 3:10 B 3:15 4:00 4:01 4:03 4:07 4:12 4:15 4:28 4:30
Brian Fischer

21 Simon-Kenton High School, KY 2:40 3:10 3:25 C 3:30 4:15 4:16 4:18 4:22 4:27 4:30 4:43 4:45

Jason Milner

 BHS (Exhibition)    Bd Rm     4:37 4:42 4:45 4:58 5:00
Doug McCullough

4:55 5:05  

Directors Report to 50 Yard Line for Finals Drawing at Conclusion of Awards

Awards CeremonyField Commanders report to Sideline Gate for Awards Ceremony

Maria Brausch

 

Kimberly Burton

Kathy Boos

Diane Kinney

Sulin Chin

Julie Black 

DRAFT Class AA Prelims 2


